18
2-3/4” – 3-1/2”
THICK WALL
1/2” COLD1/2” HOT
1/2”-14 N.P.T.
9”
2-3/4”
2”

FINIAL TRADITIONAL RITE-TEMP 
PRESSURE-BALANCING SHOWER FAUCETS
Ordering Information
Applicable shower trim only:
Lever handles with biscuit accents* K-T313-4F
Lever handles with polished finish accents* K-T313-4M
Lever handles with white accents* K-T313-4P
Applicable valve trim only:
Lever handles with biscuit accents* K-T309-4F
Lever handles with polished finish accents* K-T309-4M
Lever handles with white accents* K-T309-4P
*Rite-Temp valve must be ordered to complete faucet.
Applicable Rite-Temp valve only:
Rite-Temp valve without stops K-304-K required**
Rite-Temp valve with stops K-304-KS required**